FICHA TECNICA

Ansuz
Beige

Coleccion:
Composicién:
Ancho:

Peso:

Rapport Vertical:
Rapport Horizontal:
Martindale:
Procedencia:

Usos:

Cuidados:

Solidez del color al roce:
Solidez del color alaluz:
Pilling:
Otros:

ARTELL

EST.1979

Runas

75% Poliéster 25% Algodon
140 CM

425

47 CM

35 CM

20,000 ciclos

&]D‘OER‘TADA
AEA®

5
4/5
5852 Part 1 Source 0, EN 1021 -1, NFPA 260, CAL lI7



