

# ARTELL

EST.1979

## FICHA TÉCNICA



### Ansuz

#### Beige

Colección:	Runas
Composición:	75% Poliéster 25% Algodón
Ancho:	140 CM
Peso:	425
Rapport Vertical:	47 CM
Rapport Horizontal:	35 CM
Martindale:	20,000 ciclos
Procedencia:	IMPORTADA
Usos:	
Cuidados:	
Solidez del color al roce:	-
Solidez del color a la luz:	5
Pilling:	4/5
Otros:	5852 Part 1 Source 0, EN 1021 -1, NFPA 260, CAL II7